3
Interconnect Solutions
3M is a trademark of 3M Company.
For technical, sales or ordering information call
800-225-5373
3M™ MetPak™ CP2 Press-Fit Socket
2mm Type A, 110 Signal Contacts, Multi-Purpose Center, Right Angle            CP2 Series

3M is a trademark of 3M Company.
For technical, sales or ordering information call
800-225-5373
3M™ MetPak™ CP2 Press-Fit Socket
2mm Type A, 110 Signal Contacts, Multi-Purpose Center, Right Angle            CP2 Series
Coding Key (Order Separately)
Header Part Number Socket Key Part Number Color RAL Number Application
CP2-K3456CY-M CP2-K1278CY-F Cadmium Yellow 1021 3.3V CompactPCI
CP2-K1567BB-M CP2-K2348BB-F Brilliant Blue 5007 5.0V CompactPCI
CP2-K1248SR-M CP2-K3567SR-F Strawberry Red 3018 Telephone (H110)
Note:
1. For coding key product illustrations please see TS-2045-01.
2. Coding Keys listed above follow IEC 61076-4-101 recommendations. For other available Coding Keys please contact your local Sales Representative.
Ordering Information